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Werner Grin
Veiko Tuisk

Mart Tsaro

Taavi Lillemae
Martin Niin
Hendrik Karlson
Lauri Kaasik
Rain Lantson
Tarvo Suvi
Himre Beljaev
Rainer Rannaoja
Margit Tammiku
Stehvan Grahv
Risto Pakkonen
Rein-Sander Ellip
Aire Tark

Egert Mol
Toomas Saarts
Lembit Rannaoja
Angelika Rannaoja

Maret Tombak

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jalituspaev Vol.2

67
67
63
64
66
68
73
70
70
74
74
70
73
73
69
76
83
83
78
86
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82
82
100
88
88
90
90
92
91
90
90
96
86
96
105
95
98
101
107
113

94
99
101
88
105
104
110
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109
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112
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122
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110
120
112
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126
126

232
248
250
251
257
258
268
270
271
276
276
276
278
281
282
284
291
293
310
311
325


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1103132
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1103137
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1103039
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1103136
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1103132
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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